2016/2017 - 1~ DIVISIONE FIP qualificazione Bergamo 1

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
ie%% EBG Grassobbio 10 5
ﬁ Lussana 10 5
':'-E Onyria Urgnano 10 5
. Oratorio Boccaleone 4 4
@ PALLACANESTRO PALOSCO 4 5
m Fervens Vertova 4 5
. Trescore Basket 4 5
{é@g S.Giuseppe Dalmine 4 4
m Alto Lago Rogno 4 4
Aurora Trescore 1962 4 4
H Ranica 2 4
. Treviolo 0 0
=+ Angels Pontirolo O 5
ANE L
Cappuccinese Romano O 5

risultati della 5° giornata

Aurora Trescore 1962
Oratorio Boccaleone

Angels Pontirolo

Fervens Vertova |

Onyria Urgnano

Alto Lago Rogno

S.Giuseppe Dalmine

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

.
ANCELE

oNYRIy

64 - 74
49 - 73
51-73
71-23
53 -42
71-58

PF
363

376
263
264
294
312
261
235
232
226

185

254

159

Treviolo

ﬁ Lussana
-
[t

Trescore Basket

EBG Grassobbio

Ranica

@ PALLACANESTRO PALOSCO

PS
238

274

194

193

272

296

249

228

230

233

269

386

362

Cappuccinese Romano

DP
125

102

69

71

22

16

12

-132

-203
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